
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 NOVEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 SURRENDER Rüfüs Du Sol1 WAR 9362487538
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14

19

R/E

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

LIVE AT THE DRIVE IN

DAY/NIGHT

SPRINGTIME

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE WAIT

T. R. U. T. H.

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

IF I WAS IN DALLAS TONIGHT

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

THE GREATEST HITS

A PLACE WE KNEW

REMEMBER THE FUTURE? VOL 2 & 1

AREA BABY

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

SUNLIGHT

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE GURRUMUL STORY

The Kid Laroi

Hockey Dad

Parcels

Springtime

INXS

Cold Chisel

Vika & Linda

Guy Sebastian

Lime Cordiale

Matt Ward

The Wiggles

Australian Crawl

Dean Lewis

Dr Sure's Unusual Practice

Youngn Lipz

Vance Joy

Spacey Jane

Gang Of Youths

Gurrumul

COL/SME

BMG/ADA

BM2/UMA

TFS/UMA

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

BDL/UMA

SME

CHUGG/MGM

SFR/ORCH

ABC/UMA

UMA

ISL/UMA

IND

UMA

LIB/UMA

AWAL/INE

SME

DEC/UMA
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36

53

133

1

13
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63
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7

G0100044183579

FATO034LPC

BEC5907255

JNR386CD

5335934

CCC002

BLOOD93

19439797692

CHG026

SFR0126D

3567927

3766933

7739314

3616841086928

BMYL001

LMCD0247

SPACJ005CD

88985442992

3586205
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