

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA	AU!		ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK COM			1BER, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	SURRENDER	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362487538
2	3	68	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
3	NEW	1	3	LIVE AT THE DRIVE IN	Hockey Dad		BMG/ADA	FATO034LPC
4	NEW	1	4	DAY/NIGHT	Parcels		BM2/UMA	BEC5907255
5	NEW	1	5	SPRINGTIME	Springtime		TFS/UMA	JNR386CD
6	6	442	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	5	353	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
8	R/E	6	1	THE WAIT	Vika & Linda		BDL/UMA	BLOOD93
9	7	56	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian	<g></g>	SME	19439797692
10	8	70	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale	<g></g>	CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
11	NEW	1	11	IF I WAS IN DALLAS TONIGHT	Matt Ward		SFR/ORCH	SFR0126D
12	11	36	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	3567927
13	13	53	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
14	16	133	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
15	NEW	1	15	REMEMBER THE FUTURE? VOL 2 & 1	Dr Sure's Unusual Practice		IND	3616841086928
16	15	13	2	AREA BABY	Youngn Lipz		UMA	BMYL001
17	R/E	173	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
18	14	63	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
19	19	97	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<p></p>	SME	88985442992
20	R/E	7	6	THE GURRUMUL STORY	Gurrumul		DEC/UMA	3586205